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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Rech              M1418         1/12       10:35    5:17       10:33
2     Andrew Malan           M1923          1/5       11:20    5:40       11:19
3     Michael Dobesh         M4049         1/14       12:01    6:00       12:00
4     Russ Stanczyk          M4049         2/14       12:42    6:15       12:29
5     Austin Hazard          M1418         2/12       12:35    6:17       12:33
6     Caleb Beasley          M2429          1/7       12:58    6:28       12:56
7     Lauren Clark           F1418         1/20       13:23    6:29       12:57
8     Keith Wolverton        M1418         3/12       13:12    6:33       13:06
9     Emily Locke            F1418         2/20       13:15    6:36       13:12
10    Adeline Hohman         F2429         1/11       13:23    6:41       13:22
11    Jb Ketner              M4049         3/14       13:35    6:41       13:22
12    Evan Mettenbrink       M1113          1/5       13:29    6:44       13:27
13    Thomas Teachout        M3039          1/8       13:34    6:45       13:30
14    Joel Ketner            M1418         4/12       13:48    6:48       13:35
15    Wes Pohlmann           M4049         4/14       14:04    7:00       13:59
16    Logan Henning          M1923          2/5       14:15    7:01       14:01
17    Travis Hazard          M1923          3/5       14:11    7:04       14:08
18    Levi Nelson            M1418         5/12       14:25    7:07       14:14
19    McKenzie Christensen   F1418         3/20       14:19    7:08       14:15
20    Parx Kesselring        M1113          2/5       14:22    7:09       14:17
21    Keli Brindamour        F3039         1/18       14:37    7:13       14:25
22    Alyssa Kamphaus        F1923         1/13       14:33    7:16       14:31
23    Ben Panwitz            M1418         6/12       14:41    7:19       14:38
24    Andrew Caltoon         M1418         7/12       14:42    7:20       14:39
25    Elizabeth Grady        F1923         2/13       14:50    7:23       14:46
26    Kyle Scheer            M1418         8/12       15:02    7:25       14:50
27    Kyle Richter           M2429          2/7       15:10    7:26       14:51
28    Jordan Seaman          F1923         3/13       14:59    7:29       14:57
29    Lea Kayton             F1923         4/13       15:02    7:30       15:00
30    Jeaven Scdoris         M0110         1/13       15:04    7:31       15:02
31    Kyle Shull             M4049         5/14       15:06    7:33       15:05
32    Elizabeth Wissmann     F1923         5/13       15:17    7:34       15:08
33    Mary Fiala             F1113         1/11       15:10    7:35       15:09
34    Ronald Dobesh          M5064         1/19       15:16    7:35       15:10
35    Sinclare Fiala         F1113         2/11       15:14    7:37       15:13
36    Justina Roth           F1923         6/13       15:26    7:39       15:18
37    Jonah Sander           M2429          3/7       15:26    7:40       15:19
38    Seth Sander            M1923          4/5       15:28    7:40       15:20
39    Scott Moore            M3039          2/8       15:28    7:40       15:20
40    Raesha Rixstine        F2429         2/11       15:26    7:41       15:21
41    Emily Hipps            F2429         3/11       15:33    7:41       15:21
42    Joshua Beasley         M2429          4/7       15:33    7:41       15:21
43    Kaitlin Dobesh         F1418         4/20       15:30    7:42       15:23
44    Brianna Farrier        F1418         5/20       15:30    7:42       15:23
45    MacLaine Thelen        F1418         6/20       15:32    7:46       15:31
46    Alex Thompson          M1418         9/12       15:42    7:46       15:32
47    Megan Harrison         F1418         7/20       15:42    7:46       15:32
48    Brad Roth              M5064         2/19       15:43    7:48       15:36
49    Jill Eberspacher       F3039         2/18       15:49    7:49       15:38
50    Cooper Thelen          M1113          3/5       15:39    7:49       15:38
51    Kathy Dobesh           F4049         1/13       15:45    7:51       15:42
52    Kelsey Dobesh          F1418         8/20       15:52    7:53       15:45
53    Rachel Grady           F1418         9/20       15:49    7:53       15:46
54    Jennifer Eloge         F3039         3/18       16:01    7:54       15:48
55    Ryan Opfer             M3039          3/8       16:11    7:59       15:57
56    Caleb Brox             M0110         2/13       16:00    7:59       15:58
57    Sydnie Carraher        F3039         4/18       21:05    8:01       16:01
58    Ivan Dobesh            M1418        10/12       16:11    8:01       16:02
59    Kathy Ponte-Hamersky   F4049         2/13       16:19    8:03       16:06
60    Ben Poley              M1418        11/12       16:14    8:06       16:11
61    Lyndsy Schulz          F3039         5/18       16:25    8:07       16:14
62    Eric Brown             M4049         6/14       16:32    8:09       16:18
63    Jordan Readyhough      F1418        10/20       16:26    8:09       16:18
64    Matthew Dobesh         M1113          4/5       16:33    8:11       16:22
65    Michael Ely            M5064         3/19       16:43    8:11       16:22
66    Brian Coffin           M4049         7/14       16:39    8:16       16:32
67    Pamela McDiffett       F4049         3/13       16:37    8:17       16:33
68    Theo Hughes            M0110         3/13       16:36    8:17       16:34
69    Nicholas Dobesh        M1923          5/5       16:45    8:17       16:34
70    Jay Thelen             M4049         8/14       16:40    8:19       16:38
71    Anna Beasley           F1923         7/13       16:53    8:22       16:44
72    Kevin Wiemer           M3039          4/8       16:53    8:23       16:46
73    Tim Moravec            M5064         4/19       16:53    8:23       16:46
74    Amy Kruciak            F1923         8/13       17:03    8:23       16:46
75    Rodney Grady           M5064         5/19       16:52    8:24       16:47
76    Anna Baack             F1113         3/11       22:10    8:29       16:58
77    Lena Hughes            F1113         4/11       17:18    8:29       16:58
78    Caitlin Grady          F0110         1/17       16:51    8:30       16:59
79    Thomas Thelen          M0110         4/13       17:01    8:30       17:00
80    Erin Dobesit           F1923         9/13       17:16    8:32       17:04
81    Chris Read             M3039          5/8       17:12    8:34       17:08
82    Leah Grady             F1113         5/11       16:44    8:34       17:08
83    Samantha Hughes        F0110         2/17       17:16    8:35       17:10
84    Lynda Hughes           F4049         4/13       17:16    8:35       17:10
85    Jennifer Liska         F1418        11/20       17:26    8:36       17:12
86    Daniel Brox            M3039          6/8       17:22    8:39       17:17
87    Clare Medow            F1418        12/20       17:30    8:44       17:27
88    Carrie Regier          F3039         6/18       17:37    8:46       17:31
89    Jason Perdue           M2429          5/7       18:16    8:53       17:46
90    Marvin Richter         M4049         9/14       18:09    8:57       17:54
91    Josiah Nelson          M1418        12/12       18:17    9:01       18:01
92    Tami Ely               F5064          1/9       18:26    9:03       18:05
93    Patrick Hallauer       M5064         6/19       18:27    9:09       18:18
94    Mackenzie Myers        F1418        13/20       23:25    9:10       18:19
95    Missy Wiemer           F3039         7/18       18:48    9:15       18:30
96    Eliza Kruciak          F1418        14/20       18:48    9:16       18:31
97    Kayla Thege            F1923        10/13       18:40    9:18       18:35
98    Elizabeth Gokie        F0110         3/17       19:09    9:24       18:48
99    Kaitlin Kontor         F0110         4/17       18:57    9:26       18:52
100   Ashley Kontor          F1418        15/20       18:57    9:26       18:52
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101   Alan Kamphaus          M4049        10/14       19:14    9:32       19:03
102   Tim Brox               M4049        11/14       19:36    9:46       19:31
103   Amy Frankforter        F4049         5/13       19:40    9:48       19:35
104   Emily Gokie            F0110         5/17       19:57    9:48       19:36
105   Becky Senters          F2429         4/11       19:41    9:49       19:37
106   Kate Gokie             F4049         6/13       19:57    9:49       19:37
107   Shelby Blecha          F1418        16/20       20:06    9:54       19:48
108   Haley Blecha           F0110         6/17       20:10    9:56       19:51
109   Larry Nelson           M5064         7/19       20:18    9:56       19:51
110   Sherry Hallauer        F4049         7/13       20:02    9:56       19:52
111   James Tuttle           M5064         8/19       20:05    9:58       19:56
112   Judy Tuttle            F5064          2/9       20:05    9:59       19:57
113   Marvin Brees           M4049        12/14       20:29    9:59       19:57
114   Tiffany Sweet          F4049         8/13       20:29    9:59       19:58
115   Cora Shull             F0110         7/17       20:07   10:03       20:05
116   Jodi Shull             F4049         9/13       20:17   10:04       20:07
117   Jill Oxford            F3039         8/18       20:22   10:05       20:09
118   Wyatt Wiemer           M0110         5/13       20:15   10:07       20:13
119   Abigail Baack          F0110         8/17       20:28   10:09       20:17
120   Hannah Moore           F3039         9/18       20:44   10:13       20:25
121   Anna Dobesh            F1113         6/11       20:46   10:17       20:34
122   Colton Wiemer          M1113          5/5       20:46   10:22       20:44
123   Roger Fitzke           M4049        13/14       21:09   10:24       20:48
124   Grace Brown            F1418        17/20       21:05   10:25       20:50
125   Danielle Simpson       F1923        11/13       21:06   10:27       20:53
126   Karleen Stutzman       F5064          3/9       21:04   10:27       20:54
127   Erin Thege             F1418        18/20       21:04   10:31       21:01
128   Brad Knuth             M5064         9/19       21:28   10:31       21:01
129   Abby Beasley           F2429         5/11       21:13   10:31       21:01
130   Anna Nelson            F1923        12/13       21:13   10:31       21:01
131   Kaylee Scdoris         F1113         7/11       21:05   10:32       21:04
132   Kim Phelps             M5064        10/19       21:22   10:36       21:12
133   Rebecca Phelps         F4049        10/13       21:22   10:36       21:12
134   Carol McDowell         F5064          4/9       21:15   10:37       21:13
135   Anna Hughes            F0110         9/17       21:46   10:43       21:25
136   Jana Hughes            F4049        11/13       21:48   10:44       21:28
137   Frank Hruby            M3039          7/8       21:45   10:44       21:28
138   Jenna Ripke            F1923        13/13       21:47   10:44       21:28
139   Camryn Opfer           F1113         8/11       21:47   10:47       21:33
140   Josie Oxford           F1113         9/11       21:47   10:47       21:34
141   Andrew Gokie           M0110         6/13       21:51   10:49       21:37
142   Eva Sander             F1418        19/20       22:01   10:49       21:38
143   Teri Opfer             F3039        10/18       21:52   10:50       21:39
144   Titus Sander           M0110         7/13       22:01   10:50       21:39
145   Mark Young             M5064        11/19       21:50   10:50       21:40
146   Macy Perdue            F1418        20/20       21:50   10:54       21:47
147   Paul Larsen            M5064        12/19       22:08   11:04       22:08
148   Meredith Burnison      F3039        11/18       22:19   11:08       22:16
149   Dan Foulk              M3039          8/8       23:26   11:32       23:03
150   Mark Johnston          M5064        13/19       23:52   11:43       23:26
151   Hannah Elliott         F2429         6/11       23:45   11:44       23:27
152   Jessica Ripke          F2429         7/11       23:45   11:44       23:27
153   Bob Dahms              M6599          1/3       23:31   11:44       23:28
154   Robin Sullivan         F3039        12/18       23:53   11:54       23:47
155   Kim Bongers            F3039        13/18       23:53   11:54       23:48
156   Paul Lenz              M0110         8/13       24:31   12:04       24:07
157   Pete Wegman            M5064        14/19       24:26   12:06       24:11
158   Kylie Lenz             F0110        10/17       24:31   12:08       24:15
159   Ellie Oxford           F0110        11/17       24:32   12:10       24:19
160   Jaci Opfer             F0110        12/17       24:32   12:10       24:20
161   Melissa Soester        F3039        14/18       24:54   12:22       24:44
162   Brandon Soester        M0110         9/13       24:54   12:22       24:44
163   Jonathan               M0110        10/13       24:47   12:23       24:45
164   Jena Betley            F4049        12/13       25:10   12:24       24:47
165   Kaylea Rolfsmeyer      F1113        10/11       25:12   12:26       24:51
166   Clara Kolterman        F1113        11/11       24:30   12:26       24:51
167   Amber Reed             F2429         8/11       25:15   12:26       24:52
168   Adeline Reed           F0110        13/17       25:15   12:26       24:52
169   Philip Lenz            M4049        14/14       25:43   12:39       25:18
170   Dara Buckendahl        F3039        15/18       25:34   12:39       25:18
171   Tyler Lenz             M0110        11/13       25:42   12:39       25:18
172   Loren Wissmann         M5064        15/19       25:56   12:45       25:29
173   Jane Knuth             F5064          5/9       25:55   12:45       25:30
174   Donna Daniels          F5064          6/9       25:33   12:46       25:32
175   Jeff Mohr              M2429          6/7       26:17   13:03       26:05
176   Meagan Mohr            F2429         9/11       26:17   13:03       26:05
177   Kari Lenz              F3039        16/18       26:30   13:07       26:13
178   Coral Collins          F0110        14/17       26:35   13:09       26:17
179   Jordyn Collins         F0110        15/17       26:35   13:09       26:17
180   Jill Collins           F3039        17/18       26:35   13:09       26:18
181   Mara Dobesh            F0110        16/17       26:51   13:20       26:39
182   Lloyd Lipska           M5064        16/19       28:35   14:10       28:19
183   Gerald Dobesh          M5064        17/19       29:07   14:30       29:00
184   Megan Forbes           F2429        10/11       29:54   14:50       29:39
185   Patricia Fraass        F5064          7/9       30:12   15:06       30:11
186   Lori Karr              F5064          8/9       30:13   15:06       30:12
187   Kenneth Meyer          M6599          2/3       33:32   16:35       33:09
188   Connie Kamprath        F5064          9/9       33:46   16:44       33:27
189   Terry Kamprath         M5064        18/19       33:47   16:44       33:27
190   Audra Jensen           F2429        11/11       35:23   17:33       35:06
191   Lisa Shoup             F3039        18/18       35:23   17:34       35:07
192   Kristine Richert       F4049        13/13       39:44   19:42       39:24
193   Ava Richert            F0110        17/17       39:44   19:42       39:24
194   Zachary Richert        M0110        12/13       39:44   19:42       39:24
195   Calvin Moore           M0110        13/13       43:53   21:46       43:31
196   Paul Sander            M6599          3/3       46:49   23:12       46:23
197   Eddy Sander            M5064        19/19       46:54   23:14       46:28

Generated March 18, 2026 at 7:32 AM 2/2


